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ALABAMA BOARD OF MEDICAL EXAMINERS/MEDICAL LICENSURE COMMISSION RECEIPT

Receipt Number: 885868 Date of Receipt: 12/09/2011

Reference: 2571 Total Amount: $175.00

Staff: Jackie Baskin

Recelpted From {Individual) GL Code GL Description Amount
Willie James Parker 100-4101 100-4101 - License Application Fee  $175.00
2819 5th STNE

Washington, DG 20017
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Kapnsth L. Noligr, M.D,

P Director of Evaluation
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Doea T ’ oo 2945 Vine Strept

Datlas, TX 75204
Phone: (214) 5711619
Fox: (214) 871-1943

ol

Fabruary 20, 2012 :

! R ..-. (,(
Willis James Parker, M.D. Lessrns issm e+ @t 3
2819 5th Streat, NE —
Washington, OC 20017

W %

Dear Doctor:

Congratulations! 1am pleased o inform you that you have salisfaclorily ocompleted the
2011 Maintenanca of Certification Part If assignments. You have samad 25 AMA
Calegory 1 CME credils. These will be awardad by the American Coflege of Obstetricians
and Gynacologists (ACOG).

Documentation of completion of the MOC process will be fumished 10 the engraving
company,

Your certificalion atatus In Obstetrics and Gynecology on Fabruary 29, 2012 18 "active”
The MOC process requires a new application and pariicipation each year,

Please use this letter to provide documentation of your stalus for your hospiials, Pleags
remember that you must re-apply for MOC each year. The application for the 2012 MQG
833101953 will be avallable thraugh your ABOG Member Login page beginning in November,

Sincerely yours,

KLN
ABOG ID: 940869

fuding ot T'?':lmdhﬂm ‘erdeao of Medical 3
A bae i loiie
AT10272 B Wi, 2000.000 pecioRet
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Larry C. Gilstrap, (1, M.D.

Executive Director

Amerlcan Board of Obstetrics and Gynecology
2916 Vine Street

Daflas, TX 75204

Rhona: qu 871-1619
G, NAE D A 144 871-1843
RE-=17ED

December 20, 2011

nie 27 i
,S\taie of Alabama Board of Medical Examiners 9 _— e 4
tin: Licensing A f. koo E
PO Box 946 ey B3R
Montgomery, AL 36101-0946 S

United States

The below referenced physician is a Diplomate of the American Board of Obstetrics &
Gynecology, Inc. (ABOG)

RE: Certification Status of:
Willie James Parker, M.D.

Obstetrics and Gynecology Certification

Criginal Certification Date: 11/15/1996
Certification Status: Valid through: 12/31/2012
Meeting Requirements of Maintenance of Certification: Yes

An individual becomes a Diplomate of ABOG when he/fshe has fulfilled all requirements,
has satisfactorily completed the written and oral examinations and has been awarded
ABOG's certifying dipfoma. Diplomas issued prior to 1986 for basic Ob/Gyn and
November 1987 for subspecialties are unlimited. Diplomas issued in 1886 for basic Ob/
Gyn and November 1987 for subspecialties, as well as all subsequent dates, are vafid for
a maximum of 10 years. The expiration date on a subspecialty diploma is the same as
that of the Ob/Gyn diploma.

Sincerely yours,

i Ll w0
Lanfy C. Gilstrap, M.D.
Exgcutive Director

ABQOG ID: 940869

Incorporated 1930
A founding member of The Amencan Board of Medical Specialties

A195367 www Bbog.org



WILLIE JAMES PARKER, MD, MPH, MSe
2819 5th Street, NE .
Washington, DC 20017

Email:_berean86wp@yahoo.com
Phone: 808-271-0260

December 21, 2011

Board of Medical Examiners
P.O. Box 946

Montgomery AL 36101-0946
To Whom It May Concern:
As requested per written communication related to my application, the following
narrative is a summary of my professional activities not accounted for on my application

for licensure in Alabama. I have listed activities from most present to prior.

EMPLOYMENT

2/2011- present Philadelphia Women’s Center, Philadelphia, Pennsylvania.
Contract Physician. Responsible for clinical services. Duties
include family planning services, resident education, and conduct
abortion care.

7/2011- present Planned Parenthood, Metropolitan Washington, Washington
DC.
Contract Physician, Responsible for clinical services. Duties
include family planning services, resident education, and conduct
abortion care.

6/ 2009-7/2011 Planned Parenthood, Metropolitan Washington, Washington
DC.
Medical Director. Responsible for clinical and laboratory services
for this Affiliate operating five clinics in Maryland, Virginia, and
the District of Columbia. Duties include family planning services,
resident education, and conduct abortion care in the District of
Columbia.

8/ 2008-5/2009 Washington Hospital Center Residency in Obstetrics &
Gynecology. Director, Division of Family Planning and Preventive
Services. Established family planning services, resident education,
and conduct abortion care in the District of Columbia.

I remain available to submit other requirements as requested, Thank you,

Byestloec— Uf) MPH, us e

Willie J. Parker, MD, MPH, MS¢
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MARYLAND BOARD OF PHYSICIANS
P.0. Box 2671
4201 Patterson Avenue
Baltimore, MD 21215-0085
(410) 764-4777
Fax (410) 358-2252

March 8, 2012

Requested by: Medical Board of Alabama

1
!g CMER 23 2027

la B iwE

The following is available under the Maryland Public Information Act, State Government Article,

Section 10-617(h), regarding the following practitioner:

PARKER, WILLIE JAMES

2819 5TH STREET NE

WASHINGTON, DC 20017
License Number: ~ D0068574
Date |ssued: July 15, 2009
Current Status: Active
Expiration Date: September 30, 2013
Medical School: UNIV OF IA COLL OF MED
Licensed By: FLEX 1 and 2 Passed Within 5 Years
Specialty:
Charges:
Disciplinary Actions: NONE

No Maryland Health Claims Arbitration Office malpractice claims filed since July 1, 1986

-
NCQDQ _
o A

&»\‘\nmm Ogl)(,

Verification Clerk

03/06/2012

This is a computet generated form which is acceptable by other states.

Date

Licensing examination scores should be requested directly from the examining authority.
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RECE!VED
State Medical Board of Ohjo = ; -

30 E. Broad Street, 3" #loor » Columbus, OH 43215-6127 ¢ (614) 466-3934 + Website: ht(p://med‘. hlo‘gDA B M

VERIFICATION OF LICENSURE

This is to verify that the records of the State Medical Board of Ohio contain the following
information for the indicated licensee as of 02/08/2012:

Identification Information

Name and Address: Dr, Willie James Parker

6335 Liberty Pointe

Ann Arbor, MI 48103
Date of Birth: 10/18/1962
Place of Birth: Birmingham, AL
School of Graduation: Des Moines University - Osteopathic Medical Center
Date of Graduation: 05/04/90

License Information

Type of License: Doctor of Medicine
License Number: 35. 063458
How Issued: End Flex
Original Licensure Date: 05/29/1992
Expiration Date: 04/01/2010
Status: INACTIVE

Formal Disciplinary Action: No

(= A WDh b=
Richard A. Whitehouse
Executive Director



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
BUREAU OF PROFESSIONAL AND OCCUPATIONAL AFFAIRS
P. O. Box 2649
Harrisburg, PA 17105-2649
www.dos.state.pa.us

January 20, 2012

CERTIFICATION OF LICENSE

This is to certify that the individual or business named below is licensed by the Department of State,
Bureau of Professional and Occupational Affairs:

NAME: WILLIE JAMES PARKER
LICENSE TYPE: Medical Physiclan and Surgeon
LICENSE NUMBER: MD441490

ORIGINAL LICENSURE DATE: 11/09/2010

EXPIRATION DATE: 12/31/2012

STATUS: Active

The license is in good standing and the records indicate no derogatory information.

S o

SEAL Commissioner
Bureau of Professional and Occupational Affairs




STATE OF HAWALY

DEPARTHMENT OF COMMERCE AND CONSOMER AFFAIRS
PROFESSICNAL AND VOCATICNAL LICENSIYNG DIVISION
P.0. BOX 3462

HONCLOLU

BORRD OF MEDRICAL EXAMINERS
P C BOX 946
YONTGOMERY AL 36101

RE: VERIFICATION OF LICENSE/EXAM SCORES DATED 01/17/12 FOR
WILLIE PARKER

BOARD/COMMISSION: HAWAII MEDICBEL HOARD
LICENSE TYFE: PHYSICIAN

LICENSE IDENTIFICATION: MD 11733

METHOD OF LYICENSURE: PASSED FLEX

DATE LICENSED: le/711/01

LICENSE STATUS: FORFEITED; NEEDS TO RESTORE

LICENSE EXPIRATION DATE: 01/31/1¢

DISCIPLINRRY ACTION: NONE

ACCORDING TC OUR COMPLAINT RECORDS WHICH DATE BACK TC 198B5:
I\\ NO DEROGATORY INFORMATION IS ON FILE.

o 'THE ATTACHED INFORMATION IS ON FILE CONCERNING TEIS
LICENSEE.

» HAWRII

01726712

86801

CERTIFIED RBY:

Cond Hart<a,

o2,

CONSTRNCE CABRAL
EXECUTIVE OFFICER

Corad,



GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUM

Department of Health R EC E IVE D
*x Kk ¥
PN
R

Health Professional
Licensing Administration

NAR 22 e

ABME

This is to certify the following information, maintained in the records of the Department of
Health Board of MEDICINE, for the below referenced Health Care Practitioner:

Dear Sir or Madam:

Narme: WILLIE } PARKER

License Type; MEDICINE AND SURGERY
License Number: MD037446

Original Licensure Date: 06/30/2008

Expiration Date: 12/31/2012

Obtained By: Waiver of Examination

License Status: Active

Other: BEREA COLLEGE 05/01/1986

HARVARD SCHOOL OF PUBLOC HEALTH 06/01/1998
UNIVERSITY OF IOWA COLLEGE OF MEDICINE  05/01/1990

Unless stated below, there is no disciplinary action pending nor has any been taken.
NOTE: If this blank has been checked, disciplinary action has been taken,

{See attached copies.)

Jacqueline A. Watson, DO, MBA
Exccutive Director
D.C. Board of Medicine

SEAL

Certified By: Alma White DOH
Title: Health Licensing Specialist
Date: March 21, 2012

8§99 North Capitol Street, NE; First Floor; Washington, DC 20002 (202) 724-4900 @ FAX 202-727-847]




YERIFICATION

Re:  Willie James Parker
From: Virginia Board of Medicine
Subj:  Licensure Verification

Date: Januvary 19,2012

Z3FIN

This is to certify that the above named individual was issued a license to practice by the Virginia
Board of Medicine:

Licensed in/as a: Medicine & Surgery o
License: 0101246274

Issued on: 08/13/2009

Expites: 10/31/2012 *

This license has not been the subject of an administrative proceeding, If you have any questions.
please call 804-367-4451.

The information above s the only verification provided by this bourd. If other information is .-

needed, please do nol hesiiate to contact this office. To expedite the verification process, the above
Jorma is the standard format prepared for all professions regulated by this board.

Verifications may also be obtained from our website at wiww.dhp.virginia.gov of our interactive phone
system at 804-270-6836 with fax back option.

* The expiration date of 1956 indicates that there is no recorded dale of expiration for this license, and that it expired
sometime prior (v 1980,

Sincerely,

M. Ola Powers

Deputy Executive Director, Licensing
Virginia Boatd of Medicine

NOTE: The Board of Medicine no, longer. provides.a raised seal on this document,

' [ 1

SHE C, .



STATE AND CONSUMER SERVICES AGENCY- Department of Gonsumer Affairs EOMUND G. BROWN JR.. Governor

 mric MEDICAL BOARD OF CALIFORNIA )

epatnvt of Licensing Progrefn po-; - ’ REREERE

Consumer 2005 Evergreen Street, 5&;"(3‘1200 .
Aftalrs Sacramento, CA 98815

(916) 263-2382 FAX (916) 263-2044
WWAW,MBE. Ca.a0v

e e

January 24, 2012

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

This is to cerlify that on the date of this letter the records of the Medical Board of California (Board)
indicate the following information:

PHYSICIAN: WILLIE JAMES PARKER
LICENSE NUMBER: A53102

ISSUED: May 25, 1994

EXAM TYPE: A Wiitten Examination
EXPIRATION DATE: October 3'1. 2009
STATUS: DELINQUENT

BOARD DISCIPLINE:  No

This license information was Jast updated on: 01/23/2012

Further public records pertaining to the above licensee may be available from the Board's Web site at
www.mbc.ca.gov.

Curtis J. Worden
Chief of Licensing



JENNIFER M, GRANHOLM
Governor

NAME:
ADDRESS:

TYPE:
LICENSE NUMBER:
OBTAINED BY:

EXAM DATE

DISCIPLINARY ACTION

OPEN FORMAL COMPLAINTS

STATEQF MICITIGAN

JANET OLSZEWSKL

DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY HEALTH

LANSING

Director

VERIFICATION OF LICENSURE
MICHIGAN BOARD OF MEDICINE
VERIFICATION OF LICENSURE AS OF 01/24/2012

Willie James Parker

635 Liberty Pointe Dr
Ann Arbor M1 481030000

Medical Doctor
4301087686 STATUS:

Endorsement - Licensed >= 10 Years

Lapsed

EXAM TYPE

NONE

NONE

BIRTHRATE: 10/18/1962

ORIGINAL DATE: 05/08/2006
EXPIRATION DATE: 01/31/2010

EXAM SCORE OR RESULT

This license information was last updated on- 01/22/2012

BUREAU OF HEALTH PROFESSIONS

611 W OTTAWA » P O BOX 30670 « LANSING, MICHIGAN 48509-817D

wyArmichiaan,any « (§17) 335-0918
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STATE OF 1OWIN

Pl N IOWA BOARD OF MEDICINE

FETHR ST NG

proneeT MARK BOWDEN coat b
" . EXECUTIVE DIREGTOR . ~.ﬂ§\

[
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YEARS @

January 24, 2012
Verification of Licensure
Alabama State Board of Medical Examiners

P O Box 946 Ll
Montgomery, AL 36104

This is to certify that the records of the lowa Board of Medicine indicate the following information
regarding this physician.

NAME: Willie James Parker, MD
DATE OF BIRTH: 10/18/1962

LICENSE NUMBER: 28574

LICENSE TYPE: Permanent

1SSUE DATE: 03/19/1992
EXPIRATION DATE: 10/01/1994

HOW OBTAINED: FLEX

STATUS: Inactive

DISCIPLINARY ACTION: No

HISTORY OF INVESTIGATION: See befow

This license information was last updated on: 01/22/2012

The above format is prepared for all physicians regulated by this board. All physicians are considered
in good standing unless otherwise noted. If disciplinary action has been indicated or if a history of
investigatlon exists, a copy of that information will be provided to your office in a separate
mailing within ten business days.

Sincerely,

" %@Jaﬂﬁu}g@w\d #
Rachel Davis jg}w
Licensing Assistant

bl W B Slreet, Sute 0 D Blanes #OO0ESAG4G Phooe 515281917 Foe51R.242-5008 Ay mEBIEE ORI g



Yhe Pederamon of Stane Medical Bomds of the United States, b,
Federation Credentlials Verification Service
400 Fuller Wiser Road, Suite 300
Eulcss, Toxas 76019
Telephone: (817) $68-5000
Fax: (817) B68-5099

Physician Information Profile

OIP
AT

This report is compiled exclusively for:
Name:  Willie James Parker
DOB: 1962

Packet ID: 91393
Recipient:  Alabama State Board of Medical Examiners

NOTICE:

The Federation Credentials Verificauon Service (FCVS) was retuined by the above refercnced physician to verify histher medical credentials for subrmission @ your
agency/organization, Unless noted otherwise, ull docoments contafned In this report were received directly from the issuing inshitution per written request made by
FCVS.

NOTICE: All documenh bearing an original Offivial FCVS seul ure cedifled 1o be an exoel reproduction of the original. Where required, ung,mul c!ocumcms are
provided 5 to the ay| with the Instituling issuing such d FCVS maintains all origanal d luding third-pa
transeripts) in the phnm.m s saurce file,

“Thig FCVS Physiciun information Profile (“Profile”) is eompiled and provided by the Federatiun of State Medical Boards of the United States, Itic, (Federativnj as a

referente source for, and only for, its member boards and other entities awthorized by the Fedenulion. The Profile dies and contzins conlidential business
information because the information. and the-format and presentation of that information, comprise trade secrets of the Federation and because the Profile’s disclosure
would barm the Federation by prov whag others with an unfair business ad ge in competing with the Federation's FCVS services. Further, the fonm ot the Profile

and the contents of this Profile, incnding the compilation of infonmation in this Profile, arc the Federation’s copyrighted wurks wnd proprictary, confidential
information and are subject (o the protections of United Sfutes laws goveming copyright, trademark amd trade scerts, as well as various state laws pruu:cung the

1 Bfied oublished o di

Federation's trade secrets umid other inteliectual property rights, This Profile and its contents may not be (1) copied, ., publ or
publicly or (2) used, disclosed, distributed. shared or sold, in whole or part, for uny purpose. including use to establish any slatabase or files ps compcndmm or
otherwise, all of which is strictly prohihited withaut the expross written ennsent of the Federstion's CEQ,

SULTE 390 | FULESS, TX 76039 TELIDI?)Q&B sauo FAX(ny,sba 5099

§ER R(.)A.D

400 Fut

121996 Federation of State Medicul Brads
Raov, 4/26/12011 Reques! IL: 243060030



FEDERATION CREDENTIALS VERIFICATION SERVICE
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FEDERATION CREDENTIALS VERIFICATION SERVICE

Physician Information Report

Identity:

Name:
Other Name Used:

Gender:
Date of Birth:
Place of Birth:

Current Address:

Permanent Address:

Telephone Numbers:

Physical Description:

Physical Marks:

Willie James Parker
N/A

Male
‘ 11962
Birmingham, AL USA

2819 5th Street NE
Washington, BDC 20017
Same

Bus: 734-930-5618
Fax: N/A

Home: 808-271-0260
Other: N/A

Reight: 5
Weight: 230 ths

Eye Color: Brown

Hair Color: Black

Description: N/A
Location: N/A

Premedical Education (Reported by physician. Not verified by FCVS):

Institution:

Dates of Altendance:
Degree Conferred/Issued:

Berea College, Berea, KY 40404

08/1981 - 05/1986
Bachelor of Arts

Medical Education:

Medical School:

Dates of Attendance:

Date Degree Conferred/Issued:

Degrec Conferred/Tssued:

Carver College of Medicine at University of lowa
Office of the Registrar

1 Jessup Hall

lowa City, JA 52242

06/09/1986 - 05/64/19%0
05/04/1990
Duoctor of Medicine



Unusual Circumstance:

None

Graduate Medical Education:

Institition;

'i‘raiuing Level:
Program Type:

Specialty/Subspecialty:

Dates of Attendance:
Completion:
Accreditation:

Unusual Circumstance:

Institution:

Training Level:
Program Type:
Specialty/Subspecialty:
Dates of Attendance:
Completion;
Accreditation:

Unusual Citcumstance:

[nstitution:

Training Level:
Program Type:
Specialty/Subspecialty:
Dates of Aftendance:
Completion:
Accreditation:

University of Cincinnati Medical Center
Department of Obstetries and Gynecology
PO Box 670526 - 231 Albert Sabine Way
Cincinnati, OH 45267-0526

1-4

Residency

Obstetrics and Gynecology
07/61/1990 - 06/30/1994
Yes

ACGME

None

University of California San Francisco School of Medicine
Departmentof Occupationat Medicine

Box 0843

San Francisco, CA 94143

6

Residency

Preventive Medicine
47/01/2000 - 06/30/2001
Yes

ACGME

None

University of Michigan Medical Schoal
Department of Obstetrics and Gynecology
1500 East Medical Center Drive

L4510 Women, SPC 5276

Ann Arber, M1 48109

7

Fellowship

Obstetrics and Gynecology
07/01/2006 - 06/30/2008
Yes

NONE



Unusual Circumstance: None

Fifth Pathway:
N/A
Examination History:
Licensure Examinations: FLEX - Component 1

FLEX - Component 2

Board Action:

A Report of the results from 4 scarch of the Board Action Data Bank is enclosed,



Credentials Analysis Report

The Credentials Analysis Report is a comparative report of a physician’s credentials as reported to FCVS by the
- physician applicant and the primary source (Medical School, PGT program, ete.). 1t will also list particular missing
documentation, if any, as outlined in the FCVS Policies and Procedures.

Physician Identification:

Name: Willie James Parker
NOB: 1962
Packet TD: 91393

Request 1D: 24306036

OMISSIONS

There are nonc identified.

DISCREPANCIES

There are none identified,

MISCELLANEQUS INFORMATION

Miscellaneous t:
Section of Profile: Post-Graduate Education

Issue: The applicant and University of Cincinnati Medical Center do not report the same program
type for 07/01/1990 to 06/30/1994.

Follow-Up: FCVS does not follow up on program type based on the definition of a resident per
ACGME (A physician at any level of GME in a program accredited by the ACGME is
considered a resident),

Miscellancous 2:
Section of Profile: Post-Graduate Education

Issue: The applicant-and University of California San Francisco School of Medicine do not
report the same program type for 07/01/2000 to 06/30/2001.

Follow-Up: FCVS does not follow up on program type based on the definition of a resident per
ACGME (A physician at any level of GME in a program accredited by the ACGME is
considered a resident),

Miscellaneous 3:



Section of Profile:

Issue:

Follow-Up:

Continuity of Education

Time periods of 6 months or more in which the physician did not participate in activities

verified as part of the Physician Information Protile were identified during medical
cducation between:

Verified postgraduate programs

Included immediately afier the Credentials Analysis Report is one of the following
documents which were obtained from the applicant to explain the inferruption;

Explanation of Activities During Medical Education Form
Curricutum Vitae

FCVS Application page(s) ’

Or a Written Explanation from the Applicant

Packet {d: 91393

End of report for Willie James Parker

Request [d: 24306036 Report Created By: DSAWAF



Eederacion af
STATECE@® @
MEDICAL
BOARDS

EXPLANATION OF OTHER ACTIVITIES DURING MEDICAL EDUCATION

Please provide a complete, specific explanation regarding any postgraduate training
performed in a country other than the US or Cavada, externships, observation, staff
positions elc and activities other than postgraduate training in which you engaged
between the beginning of your medical education and the final year of your US
postgraduate training. Do not include Canadian programs,

Dates shounld be reported in month/vear (nm/ format.

1. From: 7/1994 To: 6/1997
Month Year Month  Year

Activity: National Health Service, Merced, California.
Placement Site: Golden Valley Health Centets Inc.
Staff Obstetrician and Gynecologist. Practiced full range of general
cobstetrics and gynecology in a medically under-served area, Range
of responsibilities clinically included limited “high risk” obstetrics
and basic infertility evaluation and treatment.

2. From: 7/1997 To: 6/1998
Month Yeur Month Year
Activity: Harvard School of Public Health, Boston, Massachusetts.
Master's of Public Health, Degree awarded June, 1998

3. From: 7/1998 To: 6/2000

Month Year Month  Year
Activity: Centers for Disease Control: Epidemic Intelligence Service,
Atlanta, Georgia.

Placement Site: CA Department of Health Services, Maternal
Child Health Branch, Sacramento CA. EIS Officer. Conducted
acute disease outbreak investigation, analytic research, and
provided technical assistance to local and regional health
departments.

4. From: 7/2000 To: 6/2001
Month Year Month Year

Activity;  Preventive Medicine Residency. University of California, San
Francisco- University of California, Berkeley Joint Program,
San Francisco, CA. Residency in Preventive Medicine,
Diplomate.




5. From: 5/2001

Month Year

To: 1172001
Month  Year

Activity: California Department of Health Services, Sacramento,

6. From: 12/2001
Month Year

Activity:

7. From: 142002
Month Year

Activity:

8. From: 5/2006

Month Year
Activity:

Willie J. Parker
Applicant Name

California. Chief, Poticy and Programs, Maternal Child Health
Branch. Cootdinated statewide identification and monitoring of
resources associated with care of women and children; supervised
a staff of 30 and accountable for a multimillion dollar budget;
wrote reports as required by legislature,

To: 1/2002
Month Yeer

vacation and travel between jobs

To: 5/2006
Month Yer
Queen’s Medical Center, Honolulu, Hawaii

Attending Physician, Queen Emina Clinics,

To: 6/2006

Month Yesr
vacation and travel between jobs,

June 5, 2008
Date

By typing my name above, I hereby certify that T am the indivicual referenced in the FCVS application and
-that ] agree o the tesms and conditions set forth therein. Furthermore, L acknowledge that I have answered
all questions and reported all information on this application page truthfully and completely.




Ehe Federation of State Medical Boards
of the Gnited States, luc
PO Box 619850
Dallag, ‘Fexas 75261-9850
Telephone: (817)865-4000
FAX (B17)868-4099

BOARD ACTION CLEARANCE REPORT
November 08, 2011

Attn; Treey Bevers

FCVS

Tracy Bevers

400 Fuller Wiser Rd.. #2209
Euless, TX 76039

Re: Board Action Query Dated: Novembher 08, 2011
Your Reference Number:  fevs-jyw
FSMB Batch Number: BQ1989277

‘The following is o tinal report of the search resuits from the Board Action Data Bank its of Novenrher 08, 201§ for pructitioners submitted as part of
the ubove-referenced baich for which NO boatd acuons were identified.

Practilioners Cleared with No Actions &s of November 08, 2011

Hem Name BOB Schonl YriGrad Request 1D
13 Parker, Willic James 107181962 016010 1990 24402333

LICENSE HISTORY
Statc Board
CALIFORNIA

DC

HAWAI

HOWA

MICHIGAN

OHIO
PENNSYLVANIA
VIRGINIA

PLEASE NOTE: The licensure histoty information contained in these reports is nat considered licensure verification but rather

an indicator of known states of historical licensure for these individuals, Use of this information should be limited to cross-
reference purposes,



AMERICAN BOARD OF MEDICAL SPECIALTIES
VERIFICATION OF CERTIFICATION

As of: 117972011

State Queried For: Alabama State Board of Medical Examiners

Physician Name: Willie James Parker

Date of Birth: 107181962

Year-ol Graduation: (Doctor of Medicine)

Social Security Number: 424-904371

ABMSU 1D: 552659

Certification:
Board: Obstetrics and Gynecology
Specialty: Obstetrics and Gynecology
Status: ACTIVE
Enitial Certification: 11/15/1996

All information on the ABMS report Is based on a search of data shared with the FSMB by the
American Board of Medical Speciatties. For some physicians the biographic ditta in the ABMS
database s incomplete and is not inclucted in the shared data. FCVSis unable o verify specialty
certification on these physicians. FCYS does not [ollow up with the applicant or ABMS on any missing

or discrepant information.

REV 0212512010 Request 1D: 24306036 Packet ID: 91303




Section I

Identity



Federarion of

,5\42%{1% AL Affidavit and Release
and Authorizstion for Release of Informatlon,

B OARD S Documents and Records

1, the unidersigned, being dhuly sworn, hereby cecafy under vt that Last e peeson susmed m s appheaten, that all suements | have
or shalt make with respect thereto ase true, that | am the unginal and Jawtul possessor and person aumed u the sardous Sorms and eres
deanals furmshed or U be furnished with respect to my apphicatian and that all docutents, forms or copies thereod faraished or tu be
furmshed with respect w my application are scacty toue i every aspece,

{acknowledge that | have tead and undesstand the “Instrucnons for Complenng the FCVS Apphicaton™ and have answered alf guesuons
contained 1 the apphiagen ruthiully and complotedy. T further acknowledye that fallare - my part tw answer quesnons eathiully and
completely muy Jeadd 10 my being prosecuted under appropriace fedemi and srate laws.

| warve conbdeatiab, authorize and request every person, hospital, clime, govemment agency tocal, state, federal or foreigny., cours,
assocladen, instiwtion or law enfarcement agency having custady or control of any documents, recosds and other Informanon peramning
0 e tu fuenish w the Federation Credendals Versficanon Service (FOV'S) any such intbrmanon, including documents, eecords regarding
chamges ur cumplants fled againse me, formal or intormal, pendmg o closed, nyy exarmnation geades, ur any athee perdoent dat and w
permit FUYS or any of it agents or representatives to inspees and make coples of such docaments, records, and other mforrmation i con-
necuon with this appheadon that con subsequently be provided 1o professional hicensing loards, hospirals 2nd other entities when 1 apply
Tor heensure, sl membership, employment or other privileges.

1 isereby relense, discharge and exonerate FCV'S, its agents or represeatamves and any person, hospstal, chare, povernment agency (local,
state, federal or Foreignj, court, associaton, instinuon or law enforcement agency having custody or control of any documents, tecords
and other intormauon peraning o me of any and all liabifity of every nature and kind arising out ot tnvestigaon made by FCVS.

U will immedintely notify FCVS o wridng of any changes o the answers 10 any quesuons contained in s applicanan if such 2 change

occuss atany qu ECVb ?bys;clzu Informa, fd)mn Profile being mailed.

feanr's Signarure (st be .ugnt:d in dae prcsd’ncy of a notary)

()
31 . @1 e

Appltcants Pnnwd Lust Name

W, llie Jumees

Applicant’s Panted Fiest Name, Middle Tniual, and Sufiix (g, §

5/ 12/0% lgu;LL

Dite OF Signdtare © Dae of Bieth /

.-\pphc:mtggx\

NOTARY

Vour seal or'stamp nst be pastly upon the photograph.

Stawe vl ,ﬂigfﬁbﬁnj County of __g&8 ka1 i)

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me tus _Z2%__ day of /Jm;/ 0 _of

My commission expires: P ek A2V
- { "

=
1 cestify thav an the dute set forth above the individual named above did appear personally before me wnd thae 1 did identify 1l upplicunt by
(s) compuring his/her physical appearance with the photograph on the Identifying docoment presented by the applicant and with the photo-
prapty affised hezeto, and (b) paring the applicant’s sig ¢ pasde in oy presence on tils form with the signsiure on his/her identifying
dycunent. '

{NOTARY PUBLIC SIGNATURE & SEAL)
Notary Public signsture; A

Federation Credentials Verification Service




Section 11

Medical Education



TION CREDENTIALS VERIFICATION SER oVS)
VERI®CATION OF MEDICAL ED TION

(Trus form must be compieted by the medical school)

INSTRUCTIONS TO THE DEAN

The individuat identified on the attached Authortization For Refease of Information, Documents and Records

form has aulhorized your medical school to provide to the Federation Credantials Verification Service (FCVS)

any and all information partaining to their aducation at your institution. Please complete this form and

forward it to FCVS$ In the snclosed postage-paid, self-addressed envelope.

Planse note: If your institution processes transcript requests through another office, FCVS has

likely mads such a request under separate cover. I your office slso procossas
transcript raguests, please attach the individual's official transcript (which

indicates courses laken, dates and bours of attendance, and scores,
grades, or evaluation).

VERIFICATION OF MEDICAL EDUCATION
Name of stitution: University of lowa College of Medicine

Complate Address:
Streot Address: /Z / 4 /’775 [Q F
City: IOM)A (,f}V State: | A ZiP Cods (Postal Codle): /;ZZ’L{'Z

If name of institulion was dlﬁerent when this individual attended, please nole this narme helow:

Premedical Education:

Years of education required for admission to your medical school: 4

Credential/degree presented by the applicant for admission to your medicat school; 'B . /4 .

Enrollment and Participation: Our records indicate that IP&H’ b&f (Wi // 1L o) Qme.S

(type/print individual's name: Last, Fisi, Migdls, Sufx)
altendad our medical schoo! for total of l(gfi weeks of medical education on the following dates (mm/dd/yy):

Fro @(ﬁo 07, 8k Te 05, oY

Date Year Mot

This individual (check one):

Was awarded the degree of b\(«b( U? mel{( LN on 0\31 & (71 /(/

Month Date Year
Was NOT awarded a degree because:
(please explain - atiach addiions) pages if necassary)
LS N
Certification: By my sianature. |, L&‘(L,\Sﬂ\ Hener . certify that the above

{type/print name)
information is an accurate account of the above named individual's official records maintained In this and is true

Slgnature; U/“/ [Sz.% 217/7296]’)/)/' l@/
Title: ﬂ'hjd-ém Waﬁfﬁm} “1? &iﬂﬂég

Date of Signature: &"?{
Phone: { 2{G1335(eE2.3  Fax: (.320 1335 -Ele3
Emal annaﬁ&«gn En@ viowa edy

VER mxetltuuunﬂ
al Hesa.
o gealis
araiatie, thig form

must be nolarized,

The Federation Cradentials Venlication Sesvive is a division of The Federatian of Slate Medical Boerds of the Unlted Stales, inc.
Rev, 05/7 Packe! 1D 91393 Request 1D, 19361562 ASE] [016010) Page 1 of 2
s R




. FEDERATION CREDENTIALS VERIFICATION SERVI FCVS)
{eoniinued)
ERIF N OF MEDICAL EDUCA

Unusual Clrcumstances: The foflowing quesbons apply 1o unusuai crcumstances that occurred gunng any part of the
Individual’s medical education. Please check the appropriate response and provide dates and requested information. "Yes"
responses ta any of thase questions require a copy of explanalory records or B wrillen explanation (attach additional pages ag
necessary).

1. Do this Individual's official records refiect (an) mterruption(s) or extension(s) in hig/her medical education?
Resoonse. ves [0 NO
I YES, ploase sekect the reason(s) for, indicate the dates of the interruption(s) or extension(s) and check whether the
interuptionvextension was approved or unapproved.

From MofYr To MYe Unapprovey

Personal/Famity

Academic remediation

Health

Financial

Parlicipation in joint degree
Program (e.g., MD/PhD)
Participation in non-research

special study (e.9., fellowship,
International experience)

Parficipation in non<legree ressarch

Other
Piease Specily:

>
UDGDDDDDE

glgy o ojojgjojo

during hisher medical education? Response YES

I YES, ploase select the reasonts} for the probation, indicate the date(s) of placement an and removal from peobation
andl altach additionat documentation 1o this report.
From MofYr To MaolYs

2. Do this individual's official records reflect that he/she was over placed on academic or disciplinary probauon
(W]

Academic Prabation

Probation for unprofessional conductostavioral

Probation for other reason

Pleasé specify reason:

8. Do this individual’s official racords refiect that he/she was aver disciplined for unprofessional conductbehavioral reasons by
the medical school or parent university? Response YES [ NO
If YES, please provide datailed documentationfinformation about the circumstances and cutcome(s):

4, Do this individual's official records refiect that he/she was ever the subject of negative reports for bohavioral reasons or an investigation by
the madieal school or pacent universiy? Response YES [ NO
It YES, please provide delalled documentation/inforraton about the ckcumstances and oulcome(s):

6. Do this individual's official records refiact thaf Ihere were any limitations or special requirements imposed on the individual
betausgs of questions of academic incompatence. disciplinary problems, or any other reason?
Response ves [J NO
If YES, please provide detallsd documentationvinformation about the nature of the limitations or'spetial requirsments.

The Feteralion Credentiala Verification Servics is a division of The Federation of State Modical Boards of the United Statas, lnc.
Rev, 0507 PaclelID: 91393 Request I 19361582 FCVS [016010] Page 2 of 2
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APPLICANT @ & Page 5 of9

- Medical Education

School D16010 ~ University of lowa College of Mediclne
Pates 07/1986 to $85/1990

Ciinlcrd Training No faformation reported.

Gray Dato 05/0471990

Degrae MD

Completed olinical clarkship In 2 country other than where my madical school was
tocestad: N

Unusual Clrcumstancess
tnterruptions: §
Probation: N
BGlsciplined: &
Negative Reports: N

Limitations: N
Attendod a Fifth Pathway Program: N

file:/fC:\fsmb32\reports\Summary View.html 5/12/2008







DEPARTMENT COURSE CODE NUMBERS
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he University of lowa

ON THE RECOMMENDATION OF THE FACULTY OF THE
@nmmwm of %m«%nmﬁ

AND UNDER THE AUTHORITY OF THE BOARD OF REGENTS
THE UNIVERSITY OF IOWA HAS CONFERRED THE DEGREE OF

Bortor of Medicine
UPON |
Willee Fomes Parker

WHO HAS HONORABLY FULFILLED ALL THE REQUIREMENTS PRESCRIBED
BY THE UNIVERSITY FOR THIS DEGREE

Date

AVWARDED AT THE UNIVERSITY AT 1O0WA CITY IN THE STATE OF TOWA
THIS FOURTH DAY OF MAY, NINETEEN HUNDRED AND NIiNETY.

This is to certify this is a true copy of the original

diplomgawarded on Mawr4, 1950,
Director of Student Progtams and Records

Jean Lantz, M. A.

Q\Ntﬂ . h. ENENILYEN ) oof £3IE & NIVIRSICY
FRONDENT OF EHE SUNEE RoSARD OF REFES IS

Lt AN TaE et vl
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Graduate Medical Education Training



Frderarion oF ws'
MEKE%A‘L 'mm Credentials Verification Service (¢
ndocalion PO. L3 b TX 762619050
BOARDS Tt 17 065-5000 Fa: (81 653 80w
Yerification of Postgraduate tMedical Education
Unliversity of Cincinnati Medical Center Auonton: Program Director

Adaraes: DRDAMtMent of OBGYN
Cinginnati, OH 45267-0526

Aftriated
Uniowesily: Urivasity of Cnelonat

Verification For: Name: Parkar, Willle James

DOB: - _. ... 8862

Incividuals Name on Record (I tifferant from sbove),
Program PGy 1-4 Spoeciakty/Subspeclatty: OB/GYN

articipation: .
N Clernti Feom: Z/1/00 To: 6/30/04
Repot Inconiplats [ClCtist Resld 8 fully Conpleted?: ElYes DiNe Oin Progress
posigradissta yaens (PGY)
Sopicaie m&w that DFetowship Ascredited by: BACGME  {laoA  [JLeGMeE  [ORsc [Icrre
coimpleted. OResearch ORcpsc  DAPPARP  [lNone of these
Iten pwlmmdwm vk | POV Spechally P y:
:u-m\ﬂy n %S on .
the .pﬁ oom.:fq g:‘:‘;“" From; i/ Ta: i1
et : Donet ey Succoustully Complsted?: [lYex  [INo  ClinProgiess
DlFstowstip Accrodited by: DIACGNE  [JA0A Oleeme [rsc  Cerpc

PR DlResenrch CIRCPSC  CIAPPAP  [INone ofthess
Fedowa hipe

PaY: Spaciatly/Sub fapgs
Uts o kaclion h v v
b-mmvs.»g;,. e | Dinteenship
DepaimenkSpacalyle | [JResidancy From: I ! To: I/
m‘ :'m‘m of PR Mewet Residency Guccessiully Complated?: [JYes COnNo OinPropress
robwioomw.

82‘“”:;” Aoccadkiedby: CIACGME  [JAcA  CLGGME  [Rsc  [lorpe
{1.]
DRCPSC  [IAPPA®  [INotd of these

Unusual . j

1. Dic tis Inckvidual ever take a leave of absance or break from WSMer rning? ........vveeoenene. . []VeS BNo
Circumstances: . .
Checkthe 2. Was this individual aver placed on probation? ...... .. CYes RNo

Gofracl reeponed,

Omited resporass requie | 2. Was this individual ever distiplined or placed under Investigation? ... ....... OYes KINo
woitn mplanmion,

4, Wers any tive: reports for behavioral reasons sver fied by instructors? ... o Clves  [No
W 5, Were any Emitations or speclal reguirstnants placed upon this individual because

CASIIY, YOU !

em%ofwn of questions of acadedic Incompatence, discipinary problams. of any Gther reason? .........ocov....o.. [I¥es  [No
ones 3
plp‘!rm * Plpacs sxplaln any “Yges™ retponss from above:

Completion of the following Is certificalion thiX the infoimation above is an acsurets eccolnt of this individual's
recorts and is true and caract. Tha signelre fins must contaln the crigingl signalure, or the electronic typed
signatire, of the program dirsctor (M.L./0.0. only).

| Nome: Athue Qllendort sonstee: Clrthegy Oleudonff
The- Residency Prograr Director Datw of Signatwe: 1071608
Tel: 513-550.-2060 Fax: 513:308-6138 E-Malk: gllondajfpuemal.uc.edy
Rev. 030705 Packe: 1D:01393 RequestiD: 19361682 1P cope[12174)




Affiliated Schaol

Pay
Year{s}ii-4

Untversity of Cincinnati College of Medicine

4511 Medical Sciences Bullding
231 Albert B. Sabin Way, M.L. 0526

Cincinnati, OH 45267-.0526
USA

vnusual Circumstances:

Interruptions: K
Probation: N
Olseiptined: N
Negstlve Reports: N
Limitations: N

Internship/Residency: Complete?: Yes
Obstetrics and Gynecology
Dates: 07/1990 to 06/1994

. . Page 6 of 9
~Postgraduate Medicat Education -~
-University Hospital S——
Hoapital University Hospital

file://C\smb32\reports\SummaryView html
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Fedivarion of
STATE e
MEDICA

BOARDS

F‘ﬁon Credentials Verification Setvice (FG
Faderabon Place, P.0. Box 619850, Dallas, TX 75261.9860

Tel (817) $68-5000 Fax: (817) 686-5089

Verification of Postgraduate Medical Education

Inathution: Universi|

rnia, San Francisco

Attention:  Program Divector

. ] Alitaten
Adwess;  Divislon of Prevent dicine an ic Health | Unversty:
San Franctsco, California 94105
Verification For: Name: Parker, Willle James
DoB: 1862
Individuat's Name on Record (If different from above):
Program PGY: 6 Specialty/Subspeciatty: General Preventive Medicine & Public Health
Participation:
oriant :'te{::hlv From: 07/01/2000 To: 06/30/2001
ZIResidency
%”Jﬂé"?ﬁi Pon ClChief Residency Successfully Completed?: [dYes [CINo CWn Progress
mv:x:r: ﬁt‘r;ose that OrFeliowship Accredited by: JACGME  [JAOA [OwceMe  [IRsc  LICFPC
completed. Y DResearch Oreesc [JAPPAP  [None of these
Kmp@a}gradumeyem PO | G Speciaity/Subspocialty:
cuirently in progress report
the expzcted campillon g;‘w’“h"’ From: | | To: i i
<afe In the “To" fied. esidoncy .
LIChiet Residency Successfully Completed?: DY.es [INe Din Prograss
DOFetlowship Accredited by: (JACGME  [JAOA CLCGME [JRSC [wieaoe
ﬁﬁm;{"m CIResearch DRCPSC  [1APPAP  [INone of these
PGY: e rariaitu/Sih 1ol
LIss ona keclion per " v i -
mpmnvswgaw. Hthe Ointemship
Dmamn:wm is ] DIResidency From: {1/ To / /
of , ploase]
;w;,‘ga w;zw.,o, P [IChief Reski St fully Complated?: [JYes [Ne Ein Progress
rotptions, i
g:’ '°‘:‘mh"" Acoredited by: JACGME  [JACA  [ILCGME  [Rsc  [IckPe
050
CORCPSG  [CIAPPAP  [INone of these
Unusual —
¢l 0 1. Did this individual ever take a loave of absence or break from hisMer training? | . ves XINo
c::t:s ";“' 2, Was this individual 8var placed o roBEBONT w......ver-vessessees s st ses s - Oves RNo
S8,
Omitted éﬁgnm"rme 3. Was this Individual ever disciplined or placad undar investigation? ... e srens s, [LJY8S XinNo
written explanation.
4. Were any negative raports for behavioral reasons ever filed by INBIAUROIS? vvveeveonerisenrrnnoe [I¥ES  [INO
If necessry, you may 5, Were any limitations or special requirements placed upen this individual becauss
continus your explanation | of quesiions of academic Incompetence, discipinary problems or any athar reason? ........u.eeevo. [JYeS8 KNo
on a separate sheat of
paper, Please expiain any "Yes" response from above:
Certification: Completion of the following is certification that the information above is an accurate account of this individual's
A — = | recatds and is true and cortect, The signature line must contain the original signature, or the electronic typad
! . il | signature, of the program director {(M.D./D.0, onty).
U Affix your instifutional 1
seal [n this space. i1 | 0. ce0100 W Rutherford, M.D. signarure: Geoxge W, Ruthenford, D,
na seal is avatable,
you must have this. il 1ye: program Director Dats of S June 42, 2008
form notarized
3 Tel: {415) 6975108 Fax. (416) 597-8299 E-Malt; geutharford@nsg uest.adu

Rev 09/02/05

Paciel 1D.91393

Request ID: 19361582

IFM CODE[23335)




FderationF
STATESSR
MEDICAL
BOARDS

. Full ¢: Willie er
: Pact ¢ ﬁ'_‘;qg

Complets name of hospital where training was conducted (Do not abbreviate),

University of California San Francisco

Complets name of «ffiliated university or collcge (Do not abbreviate).

PROVIDED BY

“Explanation of
Other Activities”
form,

niversity of Cali i revention Seiepce Group
Address line 1 Ap PL'CANT
20.Postgraduate 50 St. Suite 1200
Medical Address line 2
Education Sap Franeisco CA
City Stat¢/Province
List all of the USA 94103 - 1823
posigmduie Country Z1P/Postal Code
medical edycation
ancnded n FGY: .
chronologicat order, [ Internship ventive Medicing
Use one pags per [C] Residency Specialty/Subspecialty
Institution, ] Chist Resldency Suceessfully Compieted?
P4 Fellowship From: 07 /2000 To: 06 /2001 B Yes CINo In Progress
IMPORTANT: "] Research
'mmm yeas PGY:
(POY) separate from {1 Internship —
those that wers ] Residency Specialty/Subspecialty
’“w“;a":” : {_] Chief Residency Successtully Completed?
Completed, {7 Fellowship From: ___{ To: ! {3ves CINo {Jmn Progress
If your postgraduate [ Research
o, st
iy PGY:
mﬁh in the ] Internship S
“To" field, H Residency Specialty/Subspecialty
Chief Residency Successfully Completed?
P £ Rellowship From: / To: / Ol ves CINo []1n Progress
feliowships and (] Research
rescarch programs
separately. PGY:
Use osie section per (] Internship ——
department, [ Residency Specialty/Subspecialty
{ ] Chiof Residency Successfully Completed?
mm;)ls‘;;’:gz‘::’; ] Fellowship From: / To: ! O Yes [INo [ n Progress
postgdune riing [ Research
fevel,
| Circu; check yes of noY:
If a break of six (6) Did you ever take & leave(s) of absence or break(s) from your medical education? [ Yes KINo
wionths or more Were you ever placed an probation? [ ves X Ne
‘.’:“‘;; “::’:m“" Were you ever disciplined or ptaced under investigation? [ ves (XINo
poztgr:'du ate Were any negative reports for behavioral reasons ever filed against you? 7] Yes M No
tezining activitics, Were any limitations or special requirements imposed on you becatise of
plonse provide » acadenic, incompetence, disciplinary problems or for any other reason? Cyes RINe
written
explanation Please explain any “YES" response from above:
outlining your
activities during -
this period on the

Signawre: Willie 9. Parker, MD, MPH, MSc
By typing my name above, | certify that T am the individual e
forth therein, Furih , F acknowledge that | have
completely,

Date: 05/21/09
; d in.lhe FCVS mpolication and that 1 agrez to the terms aod condilions set
all questions and seported g information on this application page truthfully and




'.E:Jfrwlnif Q .
ME&%\L P Crodentials Verication Sorvice (FOVS)
Fedeeakon Pice, P.O, Box 614960, Dallig, TX T6281-4680
BOARDS ?-u(ummso):n Fax. (817) 605089
Verification of Pastyraduate Medical Education
inwsngion: Uniiversity of Michigan ical So Agsntor: Program Director
Atmoted
Addwe: Department of ORIGYN Univesalty: ___
Al M| 4
Verification Fot! Name: Parker. Willie James
oo 15862
Individual's Name on Recotd (If diferent from abbove):
Program PGY: Vil Speciaky/Bubspectaty: Eamily Plaoning
pufion: Ckensip From: 07/01/2006 To: 08/30/2008
Report incomplets EIC:Q ..mt v Completed?: RYes INo Oin Progress
posipradumte yoms (PGY) ? o
Sapiade kom Hieae that Blrellowship B OaceME [JAOA weame  [Ofsc CIcrre
vy CIRessarch ORCPSC  (JAPPAP  [None
e posipracusse yasr s | POY: Speclalty/Subspsctatty:
In progeees report
mgoyéicmmn E:’:g::“p From: ! / Tot / !/
do I the "To” feld. ney R
[CIcnet Residency Succossidly Completed?: [ves ONe [Jin Progress
COFekowship Accreditad by: CIACGME  [Jaca OrcaMe [QIrsce Ocrpe
Report iwrmabips. CiResearch ORCPSC  [IAPPAP  [INont of these
PGY: Bpocialty/Subspeciatty:
o e, Yo 1/
DopertmentSpeciaty OResidency From: 0
pm“.n :':m of Py [JCHet Residency Successhully Comphoted?: [es [CiNo CJtn Progross
o g:‘“m""‘ Acorsditedby: [JACGME  [JAOA  [ILCGME [Rs¢  [lcrre
" CIRCPSC  [IAPPAP  [INons ¢of these
z:zusua;h 1. Did thi indivicuni ever take & latrve of absence or break frot NsMes IBINNG? ... s oees (IYes N
5%
cv:::o nce 2 Was this Individual ever plsced on probation? ..., o OYes  RINo
Omitted ncpmu:nquh '] 3. Was this individual ever disciphned or placed under investipation? ... .. [IYes NXINo
wikinn axpienstion.
4. Were any negative eports for behavioral reasons ever find bY INSHUGONST ..coenreereenssrnses i ] YeS RENe
§, Were any kmitations of spsciat requi 1$ placed upon this indvidual because .
\f e you
,”'-“";E: m'::v{ of quastions of acadernic incompelencs, discipinary DIOBIOMS of AN OIROF FOASON? .v.cevvrevwrrnn. [i¥es (N0
&
;29-6:.“ ' Piaaea explain any “Yez" respome fram above:
Certification; Gomplstion of ihe folowing s certfication Ihat Ihe informastion sbove s 6 acourata Aocow of (s Incividuate
.......... i | OCOTGS and F trow and omvect. The signature Kng must cordtain the osigina) signature, or the electronic typed
signature, of i program director (M.D./.0, only),
ELECTRONIC - =
SEAL Nanw: Ligd |, Henfs, }40, PRD Signature: SEAES
VERIFIED Bl mee: Program Director Do of Siarture: LLAIRIGE
To: 234:815-3773 Fer: 734-784:-7261 E-Mad: paneydydpmod yrioh edy
Rev, 090105 Pocket IDE1303 Roquest ID: 19361682 1EM CooE[16923]




Eiderition of
STATE
MEDICAL
BOARDS

20.Ppstgraduate
Medical
Education

List alt of the
postgraduale
medical education
programs you
attended in
chroaologica) order.
Use one page per
institution.

IMPORTANT:

Report incomplets
postgraduate years
{PGY) separate from
those that were
suceessfully
complesed.

1€ your postgraduste
yeat is currently in
progress, indicate the
EXPECTED
completion date in the
“To™ fiekd.

Repoit internships,
residencles,
feflowships and
research programe
separately.

Us¢ ok section per
depantent,

(PGY) - Postgraduae
years is also known ag
postgraduae training
Jovel.

I 8 bresk of six (6)
momnths or more
ascurred between
any of your
postgraduate
training activitles,
pleast provide a
written
explanztion
outlining your
activities during
this period on the
“Explanation of
Other Activities”
form,

Universi

of Michigan

dical School

Full : Willie James Parker
Pack 91393

Complete name of hospital where training was conducied (Do not abbrevialc).

Complete name of affiliated university or callege (Do not abhreviate).

nt of Of
Address line 1

jcs an

0€c010,

1500 East Medical Center Drive, F4808 Mott

Address fing 2
Ann Arbor
City

USA
Country

MI
State/Province

48109 - 0276
ZIP/Postal Code

PROVIDED BY
APPLICANT

PGY'S

(O Internship

] Residency

7] Chief Residency
Fellowship

[J Research

Family Planning

Specialty/Subspecialty

From: 07 /2006

To: 06 /2008

Successfuily Completed?
X ves [ANo [ inProgress

PGY:

(] Intemship

L] Residency

[C] Ghief Residency
[1 Pellowship

[ Research

Speciatty/Subspecialiy

From: /

To: 1

Successfully Completed?
[Jves OONo [T In Progress

PGY:
[C] Internship

-[1 Residency

[ Chief Residency
L] Fellowship
[ Rescarch

Specialty/Subspesialty

Fron: /

To: !

Successfully Completed?
{3 ves [INo In Progress

PGY:

(] Internship

L] Residency

[} chief Residency

[] Fellowship
Research

Specialty/Subspecialty

From: /

To: /

Successfully Completed?
[0 ves [INe  [] In Progress

C

1] i ck yes or no);
Did you ever take a leave(s) of absence or break(s) from your medical education?

Were you ever placed on probation?
Were you ever disciplined or placed under investigation?

Were any negative reposts for behavioral reasons ever filed against you?
Were any limitations or special requirements imposed on you because of
academic, incompetence, disciplinary problems oy for ahy other reason?

] ves [X) No
O yes K No
[ ves BANo
[ Yes I No

[ Yes &I No

Please ¢xplain any “YES™ response from above;

Signature: Willie 7. Parfer

By tyning my name above, I certify that | am the individual referenced in the FCVS application and that 1 agree 1o the kims md conditions-set

forth therein. Furthermore,

completely.

Date: 6/29/2009

T acknowledge thet I have answercd alb questions and reponed all information on this application page thnhfully and
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. FE - RATION LICENSING T AN ATIHO (FEE )
STATL & Certified Transerr of Scores
MEDICAL

BOARDS

This Transeript was prepared by the Federalion of State Medical Boacds

Federation Credentials Verification Service
ATTN: ¥CVS2
Euless, TX 76039

Packert 1D} 91393
EXAMINEE: Parker, Willie James
USMLE ID#: 2.216-479-2
DOB: 1962
ALTERNATE NAME(S):

It is certified that the above natned physician took the Federation Licensing Examination on the date(s) entered below for the State Medical Licensing
Board(s) listed and abtained the following scores:

FIN: 621018005 Date of Certlfication: 10/20/2011
Date of Exam  State Exam Taken For State 1D Comp 1 Comp 2
6/12/00 10wWA 10134 80 80 .

COMPONENT 1 of FLEX is designed to evaluste measurable aspects of the knowledge and understanding of hasic and clinlcal sclences,
with specific eniphasis on principles and mechanisme underlylag disease sud modes of therapy.

COMPONENT 2 of FLEX is designed to assess the additional cognitive abllities required of physielans who will ultimately assume
independent responsibilitics for the general bealth care of putients,

A search of the Board Action Data Bank vl the Federation uf State Medical Boards (FSMB) reveals no repwted i ion on the abov |
examinee,

%
!
:
s.

cus V051221 24340816 Paga 1 of 1
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ALABAMA BOARD OF MEDICAL EXAMINERS

P.O. Box 946 — Montgomery, AL 3611
848 Washington Averue - 36104 i
(334) 2424116 .

APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATE TO PRACTICE MEDICINE THROUGH Elﬂzﬁ
; W

To The Board of Medieal Examiners of the State of Alabama: !

I'hereby make application for « certilicate to practice medicine and surgeny in the Stite of Alabania, and .sfi\"nmtimc following

statement concerning my age. moral character. prehminary and medical education and praciive.

1.
2.

16.

2
>

DO, (€hoase Uned

Name in Full ! NJ < : D.Ol mes - BN' £

Wi 2. . Lost

Address

Sbeet .

R N - - vy - [V - )
Place of Birth ts i [ﬁigﬁ_‘/\qw\i AL: Ducof Bith ¢ [ 2 Tmailf
Sacial Sceurity # _ o Sex M Telephone (H) ,%lg- 27~
1/ potniglor-DCy S

Indicate whether you we a ¢itizen of the 1.8,
11" yes, and forcign horn, altach proof’ of cifizenship If no, indicate your status with U.%
immigration and altach a copy of your current Visa or Work Permit,

Have you over been convicted of a felony” (11 ves, please provide the name of (he court of record
or a copy of the record of conviction.)

[Have you ever been convicted ol a crime or oftense (felony or misdemeanor) related to the practice
of medicine? (If yes. please provide the name of the court of record or a copy uf the record off
conviction, )

Iave you ever been convicted of any violation of 1 state or fedeal law reluting to controlied
substances? (1173 s, please provide the name of the court of record or a copy of the recard of
conviction.)

e/

h

O

Zin

NO

Have you ever been denivd a state or federal controlled substance certilicate?

Has your cefificale ot qualification or ficense (o practice medicine in any state been suspended,
revoked, restricted, curlailed ar volumtarily surrendered under threat ol suspension or revocation?
Have your stull privileges at any hospital or health care Tacitity been revoked, suspendud. curtailed.
lunited or placed under conditions restricting your practice?

Have you ever been denied a certificats of qualilicalion or a license to praclice medicine in any state
or has your applicatton for a certificate of quulification or license to practice medicine been with-
drawn under threat of denial?

[Tave you ever hud a judgement rendered against vou. or action setthed relating o performance of
your prolessional serviee?

To your knowledge, are you the subject of an investigation by any licensing Bourd/Agoney as of the
date of this application”?

Within the past two vears. have you been dingnosed with or have you been treated for by polar
disorder, sehizophrenia. paranoia. or any other psyehotie disorder”?

Da you currently have any mental or physical condition or impairment (including, but ot limited to.
substance abuse, alcohol abuse. or mental, emotional, ur nervous disorder ur condition)  hich in any
way currently affects. or it untreated could alleet your ability lo practice in a competent and
profossiona) manner?

Within the past live years, have vou ever taised Uhie issue of consumplion of drugs or aleahol or the
issucof & mental, emotional, nervous. or hehavioral disorder or condition gs 4 defense. nutigation.
or explanation for your actions in the conrse of s administrative or judicial provecding or investj-
gulion: any inquiry or vlher proceeding: or any proposed termination by an educational wistitation;
cmployer: government ngeney, professional arganization or livensing suthority?

Have you ever been diagnosed s having or have vou ever been treated lor pedophilia. exhibitionism
or veveurism?

Arcyou currently engaged in the illegat use of controlied dangerous substunces?!

I vour answer to the preceding question is yes, are you currently porticipating in a supervised reha-
bilitation program or professional assistonee program which monitors you in order to ussure that you
are nol engaging in the iilegal use of controlied dangerous substances?

ITave vou been within the past five years, convicled of driving under the influence (DU or have
you been charged with DHTand been canvieted of a lesser offense such gs rechless drivaia?

Has your medical training or medical practice been interrupted or suspended for a period longer than
60 days for any reason other than a vacation”

Tluve you ever heen placed on academic or disciplinary probation by & medical school ur
postgraduale program*

Have you ever been diseiplined for unprofessional conduct/hehavior reasons by & medical

school or postgraduate program?

Were you notified in wnting that there were fimitutions or special requirements inposed ¢n vou
beeause of questions of academic or clinical incomputence. disciplinary problems or any other
Feason during yvour mudical education or poslgraduate training?

b@wg E{OE-' 2“2( " C2060
°c />



"The term “currently™ does nol mean on the day of. or even in the weeks or months preceding the complotion of this application. Rather. il means
recently enough su that the sonduion referred o may have an ongomg impact on one’s functioning as a physician within the past twe veurs.

IF ANY OF THE ABOVE ANSWERS ARE LN THE AFFIRMATIVE, PLEASE EXPLAILN IN DE TAIL ON AN ATTACHED SHEET AND
PROVIDE THE COMPLETE ADDRESS OF ANY PSYCHIATRIST/PSYCHOLOGIST. STATE BOARD, HOSPITAL, ETC.

25, Mihtan Service, Branch ﬁ, / A Dales
v

26, Place of Intended Residence in Alabama ] B St (AN V\S i/\ o Y14}

1. PRELIMINARY AND PRE-MEDICAL EDUCATION
List all schools attended. elementary theough college and post-graduate work ather than medical school.

Name of School Dates Altended Degree Conferred
. mogd;gg«‘o\ Fle wif\'TW;f 1969-70  _ Nnphe. _
2 Dealew +e El‘&mcmi“m’/\/ 1920 - 1 none _
3. W\!qum E lesen tavy Schoel 1371-771 Noenw<

4 Em%[e}/ f—\ic‘-}h Seh sl 1977- %1 Hijlq Sahasl Diiolomq_
3. Bﬂf@c{ Co‘)‘e&@., B‘?-fw Ky fq %\‘ <g(0 P)vh. I?)lOJoji /,L{faeml A“‘S
6. Jim”l/‘qro\ Um'vevc.;"'“)/__m Sumeney 19%F o d{i:)f'e_w?

It. MEDICAL EDUCATION O 1l 030

List all medical schools attended. dates. and complete addresses ol institutions. Do not list post graduate medical education Lraiming,

Name of School Addreys  ~

1. From 6/ 8‘0 {0 ‘5/90 U"‘H/ C? EGWQ _ CM)A B ’It’ Wy Q'f\/ j:lA \
' Bhe U'e.<99‘—lf Hall Tdwa "—tl’l'/gl.:_ﬁ\zg
2

2. From [

3. From o

L POST GRADUATE MEDICAL EDUCATION TRAINING

List all post graduate medical education training since gradustion from medical schuol with dates and complete addresses of institutions. Do not Tist
practice experience.

) Hospital/lnstitution Address
1. From H D o Gf 94 Unny e f Clyeinuall PO Box ¢ 7053 « 23 A Sabia Way
. - , Cindinnat, DN $5202-052G
2. From 1/ Of ) W _(f"/‘)‘ UC, R rY"q\q(; 150 Qe SF D(‘:Of. Ogg,urﬁgtlo'_‘lﬁ[ l&lﬁdLQ%‘{_g}?
1 . PO R og¥I San [sco, CA_HI13
3. Trom ‘?/0\0 to Q/C)% UM‘" ‘ZF m t(Ll’!quvt [ Py O B-Cyn F 4s08 Mol
' / 1500 Cast Miel ool Uy Drive

4. lrom o o Ay&d@ﬁﬂ_ﬂl@?

S——
5. From o .
6. From w o _ —
7. From _ _to
& ¥rom _ _ to JR—




3

IV. ORIGINAL LICENSE

(I Applicable) / /
I was issued my original (first) liconse in the State of I ) W Q o ﬁ ,2
license number 2 L85 7 “f based upon F } < s € Xami Y\ofh\s\umumtwn T eertify that (his

license has not been the subject of any diseiplinary action. If so please explain on altached sheet.

V. ACTIVITIES FOLLOWING MEDICAL SCHOOL AND TRAINING

List all practice expertence since completion of your formal Uraining piving dates, istitutionsthospitals, sod complete address. Tse separate sheet §t°
necessary.,
Place Address

1. From _7_/[74" 10 __(;/‘17 G ded !/*“t‘r H(‘()“CH‘ F47 . Ch, jds Aucnn Mere cof CHA ‘7§)’¢/I

2. From _—Z/Q 7T to (o"?% 9, h;{ Sd\bél P&bh""kqn’ (’g]‘lj_‘('};n\qnn Alu.‘ Kf(’.‘i‘\t o
» k o Ton, R0 205
3oFrom 2/98 w0 &/2800  Coters e Digease Cecid  E (S Preoram. b
3 e OC_Cul K tow £oqo( Atlan te GA 30335
4. From ?/1900 to é’j)(-")l [VARY S biv‘ Fffv'ﬁ“L UCSE, D.v [rev, Meofreive 4 Public. Heel £

; SN Fran oS 6o (LA q e s
5 From 5/£cor o 12402001 Eof Depf Heodih o gombamt pr gax 90 7910

r Sacramen1d O G5%99_
lirom ’2/200{ l<>/7Z_C3(}j \/ac alion o .
7. From z'.zcouo ;/%bb Qucr ne /h:c/ CTr 13¢] (P inelrbow| Streef Howoluly L 9y
3. From _(, /286010 ~;"/,}oo_y \/ C\Cﬁ"”lg\/\

9. From 7 /Z-_mc’lo (: 2ed¥ Ut"“’ Mit‘% N\eo{é’[v’ ‘500 E. /Vl@rl Clr \D/IJC
bhat RTber AT #gi09

6

10 From o

V1. HOSPITAL PRIVILEGES
List all hospitals where you have held stall privileges of any type. Altach sheet if NECESSAIN.

Hosptal Address
. From QL)“ to C/ 9Y M:rf:.\/ Andergan 2500 cfate Road Cincianati Off 15255
Jivom _'LI/G,H—-'; 0 __(c/q 7 /\krmj Comm Med Ctr 2740 M Streef Merce fCA G5 340
s ron _7/95 0 _Lfq7 /ch/v Aospibal 0 T S Frett Mzl CF sy,
4. From ‘/k_OQZm s gﬁ-'Qo@ Queens Med. Cr 1360 funch bowl Street Howololy HI 9698
vrom 5/ 20020 G#QQ&: K«af'm]qn. Mef ¢ T35 1 4na hou Sfyeel G705
6 From L#u;ﬂ (9/2008’ Univ. Michiygn ﬂm‘Cf_Ls oC 'E Med Cfr Dive —

Ann A»’ lrors My FZICY
7. From to _ v&rﬁ#@?&%ﬁ‘ 7

8. From 3/2(&( ta p:ese al” Ms[tmﬂﬁﬂ Hesp: bl 770 Levias Slred fhsh j € Z0DI0

—_

[

w

!
‘J lmn’\E“ 3014 .% B
»v-nltﬂm i

IO Jgom Tto: B
) ﬁ?’ £

Lo Y

1',11.'95;»':?4 Q{ _

"';,he LA w‘b‘

12, Frodnine

13, From _ o

14, 1vom o
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et e

VIL STATE LECENSURE
(If Applicable)
List al states where you have been licensed to pracuee medicme or have npplied for a license to practice medicme, 11 s a reguirement th
state complete one of the verilication forms which will be attached to your application

LA VA 0 A
1A . _PA _
H 1 _ M D

_ Db M1

VIIL SPECIALTY BOARD CERTIFICATION

at cach

Are vou CURRENTLY certified by onc of the specialty hoardds approved by the American Horrd of Mudical Speeialties or the American

Osteophathic Asscociation?  YES & NGy _

{Tf your answer is Y ES you must have your Specialty Board send verification divectly to this office.)

IX. SPEX
YIS NO )<

Have you been certified or re-certilied by ene ol the specially boards approved hy the Amerivan Board of Medical Speciallies or the American

1. lave you suceesslully completed a wrillen licensing examination within the fast ten vears®?

2.
Dsteopathic Assuciation? YIS . _ NO_
X. AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE
I gé) { l ' } e._ Uq\mes PC‘\"’ ké’r\/ . certify after being duly sworn, thatall of the inTormation supplied in the foregoing
atrue likeness of mysell'and was taken within sixty dags

application is true and correct to the bust of my knowledge. that the pholograph submitied is
prior to the dute of this application, * acknowledge that any false or untrue statcinent or representation made m Uhis »
granted (o me and criminal prosceution 1o the fullest extent of the faw.
and any information submitted with it or mformation collected by the Alabama Board of Mudical
cgitimate need (or the infor-

pplication may result in the rev-

ocztion of my license to practice medicine
1 further authorize the release of s upplication
Jixaminurs in connection with this apptication, including derogatory information. to any person or organization having al
mation and release the Alabama Board of Medical Examiners from all liubility for the release of’this inforaation.
1 Jurther suthorize the release of information. including derogatory information. which mav be in the pussession of other mdividunls or organiza-
tions to the Alabama Board of Medieal Examiners and release this person oF any orgatization from uny liability Lo the release of information.

e L2310 ey —

County of’

swieof ___Pigtrictof Columbia

SWORN 1o and subseribed before me this_e2¢? f‘fluy of

A Vit fp ™ 20727

- Notary Public Chang Ho Chol .
{K,\lhotary Pubitc District of Columbla
P tsglon Exoi

My Commission lixpire

W

N2,

#Q‘:"l‘ R
< preevIy L

${ smoa T2

agmaiwioy 2

H g‘ [ -3

AN

MRS
THE ALBME WILL ENFORCE THE BOARD'S R ‘qb‘?gé‘
FOR THE ISSUANCE OF NON-DISCIPLINAR ‘\%‘&D
ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WHEN AN APPLICANT £S AN

APPLICATION.
Kl

Rev. 11409




JACKIE BASKIN, DIRECTOR OF LICENSURE

P.0. BOX 946 TELEPHONE: (334) 833-0165

MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 36101-0946 or (334) 242-4116
FAX: (334) 240-3388
EMail: jbaskin@albme,org

December 9, 2011
Willic James Parker, M.D.
2819 5" Street, NE
Washington, DC 20017

Dear Dr. Parker:

This will acknowledge receipt of your Application for Certificate to Practice Medicine. You may
check the status of your application On Line by following these steps:

1. Log onto www.albme.org
. Click on the CHECK PENDING APPLICATION heuding

. Enter your last name and the last 4 digits of your social security number
. Check Status

RSO )

If you are using a credentialing service to help you with your application you must provide them
with this information so they will also be able to check the status of your application, Due to the large
number of applicants, this office will no longer accept phone calls to check the status of an application.
The website is updated daily.

The Board of Mcdical Examiners meets once monthly, Your application must be completed (all
supporting documents received) by the fourth Wednesday of the month to be considered by the Board at the
next month’s meeting. Once your application is complete, you will be notified by mail of the mecting date.

If you have any questions or have any problems accessing this site, please contact Mr, Car] Martin,
I'T Department, 334-242-4116.

M ) Sincerely,
M— Jackie Baskin

e AT T



ALABAMA STATE BOARD OF MEDICAL EXAMINERS
JACKIE BASKINDIRECTOR OF LICENSURE

P.O. BOX 946 TELEPHONE: (334) 833-0165

MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 36101-0946 FAX: (334) 240-3388
E MAIL: jbaskin@albme.org

March 22, 2612

Willie James Parker, M.D,
2819 5™ Street, NE
Washington, DC 20017

Dear Dr. Parker;

This will acknowledge receipt of your completed application for endorsement, Your application
will be considered by the Board of Medical Examiners at its meeting on April 12, 2012,

If you are approved by the Board a certificate of qualification will be issued to the Medical
Licensure Commission, the agency responsible for the issuance of your license to practice
medicine/osteopathy in this state. Enclosed please find an application for licensing by the Comumission. In
order to expedite your application, please complete the enclosed form and return to the Commission’s
office with the required fee of $75. This form and fee must be received prior to issuance of a license
number. The Commission will meet on April 18, 2012,

Also cnclosed is an application for your Alabama Controlled Substances Certificate (ACSC).
Complete the application, to include your full name and correct address, and return it with the
required fee of $150 payable to the Alabama State Board of Medical Examiners. In Alabama you are

required to possess an ACSC and a DEA Certificate if you dispensc and/or prescribe controlled
substances.

lam enclosing an information sheet which contains important information. If you have any
questions, or if this office can be of further assistance to you please contact us.

Sincerely,

Jackie Baskin
Director of Licensure

/ib

Encs.



